
List of Operational Creditors (other than workmen, employees and Government Dues)

Sr. No Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of claims 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any.

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
COC

1 Allied Enterprise
18.04.2022

1,01,71,457.00                
1,01,71,457.00           

Operational 
creditor 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0

2 Kaysons Exim
18.04.2022

14,42,270.00                   
14,42,270.00               

Operational 
creditor 0 0 0 -           -           

-                          
-                    0

3 Nina Shah, sole proprietor of Anina Designs
21.04.2022

36,75,260.00                   
36,75,260.00               

Operational 
creditor 0 0 0 -           -           -                    0

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Name of Corporate Debtor: MSH Sarees Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08.09.2021 (order received on 28.03.2022); List of Creditors as on: 28.04.2022


